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NEOMED ACADEMIC POLICY 
 
 
 

Attachment 1:    Schedule of Remediation Exams 2023-24 Academic Year  

Remediation dates were approved as a list. Course Directors will choose dates for their courses 

that will be listed in the syllabus. The dates are as follows*: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Remediation Exam Dates 

-- Monday, 12/18/2023 

-- Monday, 1/8/2024 

-- Monday, 3/11/2024 

-- Tuesday, 5/14/2024 

-- Thursday, 5/23/2024 

-- Tuesday, 5/28/2024 

-- Friday, 5/31/2024 

-- Monday, 6/3/2024 

-- Friday, 6/7/2024 

-- Thursday, 6/13/2024 

 




